Day 1 (Tuesda
8:30-8:40am
8:40-9:40am
9:40-9:50am
9:50-10:25am
10:25-10:45am
10:45-11:30am
11:30-Noon
Noon-1pm
1:00-1:45pm
1:45-2:15pm
2:15-2:45pm
2:45-3:15pm
3:15-3:30pm
3:30-4:15pm
4:15-4:45pm
4:45-5:15pm

5:15 pm

NAC Science Committee
July 13-14, 2010

NASA Headquarters, MIC-3 (3H46)

Agenda

uly 13) in MIC-3

Remarks and Announcements
Budget Update/Q&A with SMD AA
Break
NRC Study on Cost Growth in SMD Missions
Discussion
Heliophysics
Discussion
Lunch on Own
Earth Science
Discussion
ESMD Planning & ESMD-SMD Cooperation
Discussion
Break
Astrophysics
JWST Progress Report
Discussion

Adjourn

Huntress, Feeley

Weiler

Sega

Torbert, Fisher

Tapley, Freilich

Cooke

Boss, Morse

Morse



NAC Science Committee
July 13-14, 2010
NASA Headquarters, MIC-3 (3H46)

Agenda (Cont’d)
Day 2 (Wednesday, July 14) in MIC-3
8:30-8:45am Remarks and Announcements Huntress, Feeley
8:45-9:30am Planetary Protection Levy, Conley
9:30-10:00am Discussion
10:00-10:15am Break
10:15-11:00am Planetary Science Greeley, Green
11:00-11:30am Discussion
11:30-Noon SMD’s Interaction with OCT Moore
Noon-12:15 Discussion
12:15-1:15pm Lunch on Own
1:15-1:30pm Public Comment
1:30-2:30pm Findings and Recommendations
2:30-2:40pm Final comments/Wrap-up

2:40pm Adjourn



