NAC Science Committee July 13-14, 2010 NASA Headquarters, MIC-3 (3H46)

Agenda

Day 1 (Tuesday, July 13) in MIC-3

8:30-8:40am	Remarks and Announcements	Huntress, Feeley
8:40-9:40am	Budget Update/Q&A with SMD AA	Weiler
9:40-9:50am	Break	
9:50-10:25am	NRC Study on Cost Growth in SMD Missions	Sega
10:25-10:45am	Discussion	
10:45-11:30am	Heliophysics	Torbert, Fisher
11:30-Noon	Discussion	
Noon-1pm	Lunch on Own	
1:00-1:45pm	Earth Science	Tapley, Freilich
1:45-2:15pm	Discussion	
2:15-2:45pm	ESMD Planning & ESMD-SMD Cooperation	Cooke
2:45-3:15pm	Discussion	
3:15-3:30pm	Break	
3:30-4:15pm	Astrophysics	Boss, Morse
4:15-4:45pm	JWST Progress Report	Morse
4:45-5:15pm	Discussion	
5:15 pm	Adjourn	

NAC Science Committee July 13-14, 2010 NASA Headquarters, MIC-3 (3H46)

Agenda (Cont'd)

Day 2 (Wednesday, July 14) in MIC-3

8:30-8:45am	Remarks and Announcements	Huntress, Feeley
8:45-9:30am	Planetary Protection	Levy, Conley
9:30-10:00am	Discussion	
10:00-10:15am	Break	
10:15-11:00am	Planetary Science	Greeley, Green
11:00-11:30am	Discussion	
11:30-Noon	SMD's Interaction with OCT	Moore
Noon-12:15	Discussion	
12:15 - 1:15pm	Lunch on Own	
1:15-1:30pm	Public Comment	
1:30-2:30pm	Findings and Recommendations	
2:30-2:40pm	Final comments/Wrap-up	
2:40pm	Adjourn	